
   

   

        

     

     

    

    

      

     

      

    

      

     

      

      

      

     

    

     

    

      

Fresno City College EOPS Staff Directory 

NAME TITLE EMAIL 

Thom Gaxiola-Rowles Director of EOPS, CARE, & NextUp thom.gaxiola@fresnocitycollege.edu 

Ken Chavez Counselor ken.chavez@fresnocitycollege.edu 

Jeanine Castle CARE/CCAMPIS Coordinator, Counselor jeanine.castle@fresnocitycollege.edu 

Sonia Santana Counselor sonia.santana@fresnocitycollege.edu 

Shoua Yang Counselor shoua.yang@fresnocitycollege.edu 

Veronica Salmeron-Sosa NextUp Coordinator, Counselor veronica.salmeron@fresnocitycollege.edu 

Amanda Medina NextUp Counselor amanda.medina@fresnocitycollege.edu 

Dr. Arrie Smith Counselor arrie.smith@fresnocitycollege.edu 

Susie Mosqueda Counselor susie.mosqueda@fresnocitycollege.edu 

Angela Jones NextUp Counselor angela.jones@fresnocitycollege.edu 

Roberto Maqueda Counselor roberto.maqueda@fresnocitycollege.edu 

Anthony Bravo NextUp Counselor anthony.bravo@fresnocitycollege.edu 

Dr. Houa Yang Senior Program Specialist houa.yang@fresnocitycollege.edu 

Mark McNiff Senior Program Specialist mark.mcniff@fresnocitycollege.edu 

Ernie Garcia Senior Program Specialist ernie.garcia@fresnocitycollege.edu 

Laurie Nichols Program Assistant laurie.nichols@fresnocitycollege.edu 

Sarina Karr Office Assistant II sarina.karr@fresnocitycollege.edu 

Barbara Mendoza Program Assistant barbara.mendoza@fresnocitycollege.edu 

Eleanor Bruce Budget Technician eleanor.bruce@fresnocitycollege.edu 
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